the tests and measurements
Crown’s IQWic to control the Crown
Amplifiers Gossip Corporate client for the
FOH and Monitor Engineers to chat while
the concert goes on

Approximate cost of aforementioned
equipment (plus non-aforementioned
equipment): Rs. 2,40,00,000 (Rupees Two
Crore, Forty Lakhs and Paise Zero Only)

The Crown ITech amplifier powers all
the speakers

The Goods

“Lower
frequencies tend
to move speaker
cones a lot, so
bass must go to
the bigger,
heavier speakers
built to handle
this movement” 

relief, “and almost no Indian classical musician